
Team Schedule
Boys Varsity Soccer
08/31/2020 to 10/31/2020

Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS
3002 Perry Hwy
Hadley, PA 16130
Stacy Payne
724-253-2232

Soccer
Boys Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Tuesday 09/15/20 *Sharpsville Area Senior High School Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 09/17/20 *Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 09/21/20 *West Middlesex Junior/Senior High School Home 4:00 PM

Wednesday 09/23/20 *Kennedy Catholic High School Home 4:00 PM

Tuesday 09/29/20 *Wilmington Area High School Away 2:00 PM 2:15 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/01/20 *Sharpsville Area Senior High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 10/05/20 *Mercer Area Junior/Senior High School Away 2:25 PM 2:40 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday 10/07/20 *West Middlesex Junior/Senior High School Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Tuesday 10/13/20 *Kennedy Catholic High School Away 2:15 PM 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Thursday 10/15/20 *Wilmington Area High School Home 4:00 PM

Monday 10/19/20 Calvary Baptist Christian Academy Home 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Director Athletic Director

Kim Zippie Dan Ledebur Terry Shernisky Stacy Payne

08/31/2020 *=League Event Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1


